UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Central Utah Water Cons Dist

TAX YEAR

2018

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000400

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

38,763,343,472 1,943,028,262

2018 DATE: March 31,2019
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

2,385,025,313 17,236,558.82
1,084,914.37
89,836.34
(69,352.67)

1,105,398.04

16,131,160.78

COLLECTION RATE
93.59%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
1,223,560.35
305,458.85

61,877.33

10,577.99

1,601,474.52

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
882,502.14 28,836.28 911,338.42

1,149,256.76

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 17,494,716.96

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



