UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Central Utah Water Cons Dist		TAX YEAR 2018		2018	DATE: March 31, 2019		
	2018	2017	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000400	0.000400					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		38,763,343,472	1,943,028,262	2,385,025,313		17,236,558.82	
TREASURER'S REI UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>LIEF</u>					1,084,914.37 89,836.34 (69,352.67)	1,105,398.04
CURRENT YEAR TAX CO	LLECTION						16,131,160.78
CURRENT YEAR COLLEC	CTION RAT			(93.59%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VE GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLE REALLOCATION OF PER TOTAL OTHER COLLE	ECTIONS: SONAL PROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 1,223,560.35 305,458.85 61,877.33 10,577.99	1,601,474.52
DELINQUENT COLLECTI	ONS				TAYES	DEN 9 INTEDECT	
TOTAL DELINQUENT CO	LLECTION:				TAXES 882,502.14	PEN & INTEREST 28,836.28	911,338.42
TAX INCREMENT PAID T	O RDA PROJECTS						1,149,256.76
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							17,494,716.96

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER